
Keila meistrivõistlused ja KJK TIPP auhinnavõistlused
sisekergejõustikus
2. dets. 2006 Tallinna Spordihall

PA 60 m
1 Rene Oscar Ariko 24.09.90 Tabasalu TIPP 7,43
2 Hannes Martma 09.08.89 Keila TIPP 7,96
3 Rainer Järvela 20.09.89 Ruila TIPP 7,97
4 Reijo Tolberg 18.09.89 Keila TIPP 8,08
5 Mikk Erlenheim 01.07.89 Keila TIPP 8,18
6 Priit Aus 09.01.89 Keila TIPP 8,37
7 Allar Erlenheim 21.08.89 Keila TIPP 8,82

PB 60 m 12.00
1 Martin Hein 29.06.92 Keila TIPP 7,58
2 Magnus Salumaa 20.09.91 Keila TIPP 7,74
3 Mikk Meerents 26.07.91 Keila TIPP 7,86
4 Markus Matteus 20.04.92 Keila TIPP 8,22
5 Madis Jürison 16.11.91 Keila TIPP 8,39
6 Egert Miljan 04.03.92 Turba TIPP 8,39
7 Tauri Laurik 25.01.92 Keila TIPP 8,46
8 Argo Raudsepp 12.02.91 Keila TIPP 8,58
9 Sven Saagim 10.07.92 Saku TIPP 8,59
10 Martin Tinnuri 17.02.91 Keila TIPP 8,79
11 Eerik Alter 19.10.92 Keila TIPP 9,34
12 Margus Mägi 06.07.92 Keila TIPP 9,86

PC 60 m
1 Kristo Tsekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila TIPP 8,36
2 Silver Valter 17.02.93 Saku TIPP 8,58
3 Kristo Veiberg 17.09.93 Keila TIPP 8,64
4 Helar Mikko 93 Keila TIPP 8,94
5 Raiko Lille 04.04.93 Keila TIPP 9,02
6 Madis Kold 10.02.93 Turba TIPP 9,03
7 Rainer Villmann 11.09.93 Keila TIPP 9,45
8 Romet Joll 22.11.94 Tabasalu TIPP 9,63
9 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila TIPP 9,68
10 Kristo Nilov 13.07.94 Tabasalu TIPP 9,85
11 Ken Miido 13.06.94 Turba TIPP 9,88
12 Madis Aren 22.07.93 Keila TIPP 10,86
13 Fallon Neeme 10.02.94 Tabasalu TIPP 11,66

PD 60 m
1 Ats Kiisa 16.06.96 Turba TIPP 9,23
2 Taavo Karja 05.02.96 Turba   TIPP 9,56
3 Ervin Sepp 16.03.96 Tabasalu TIPP 9,63
4 Leppik Sander 12.01.96 Turba TIPP 9,75
5 Hendrik Lall 96 Keila TIPP 9,83
6 Toomas Joa 18.06.96 Turba   TIPP 9,84
7 Toomas Tomberg 10.02.97 Tabasalu TIPP 9,94
8 Ronald Plees 29.06.95 Keila TIPP 9,99
9 Keit Kadak Turba TIPP 10,19
10 Marken Olop 10.05.96 Keila TIPP 10,20
12 Sulo Prees 24.04.97 Turba   TIPP 10,42
11 Johannes Holm 16.03.96 Turba   TIPP 10,42
13 Argus Eesmaa 19.07.97 Keila TIPP 10,43
14 Eric Paimla 06.04.96 Turba TIPP 10,56
15 Gert Möllits 08.11.96 Saku TIPP 10,62
16 Andreas Aljas 11.04.95 Turba TIPP 10,68
17 Janek Nathan Teimann 16.08.95 Keila TIPP 10,77
18 Sander Laiv 29.08.97 Keila TIPP 10,89
20 Marek Leo Toots 21.02.97 Keila TIPP 10,90
19 Johannes Joa 18.06.96 Turba TIPP 10,90
21 Marek Kogerman 16.02.97 Keila TIPP 10,98



PA 800 m
1 Marcus Pruuli 05.02.89 Keila TIPP 2.00,48
2 Priit Aus 09.01.89 Keila TIPP 2.09,39
3 Tauri Tamkivi 19.01.90 Keila TIPP 2.24,39
4 Hannes Martma 09.08.89 Keila TIPP 2.26,14
5 Mikk Erlenheim 01.07.89 Keila TIPP 2.30,75
6 Allar Erlenheim 21.08.89 Keila TIPP 2.41,77
7 Kristjan Lepik 29.06.90 Keila TIPP 2.43,74

PB 800 m
1 Lars Erik Raissar 13.12.91 Keila TIPP 2.25,23
2 Peeter Jaanus 08.05.91 Keila TIPP 2.26,70
3 Norman Tamkivi 18.07.92 Keila TIPP 2.28,06
4 Egert Miljan 04.03.92 Turba TIPP 2.40,25
5 Eerik Alter 19.10.92 Keila TIPP 2.56,84
6 Margus Mägi 06.07.92 Keila TIPP 3.03,61
7 Raino Friedemann 07.11.91 Keila TIPP 3.05,53

PC 800 m
1 Helar Mikko 93 Keila TIPP 2.40,60
2 Silver Valter 17.02.93 Saku TIPP 2.43,20
3 Raiko Lille 04.04.93 Keila TIPP 2.45,42
4 Kristo Tsekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila TIPP 2.49,44
5 Madis Kold 10.02.93 Turba TIPP 2.51,42
6 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila TIPP 2.52,17
7 Kristo Nilov 13.07.94 Tabasalu TIPP 3.00,72
8 Rainer Villmann 11.09.93 Keila TIPP 3.03,42
9 Toomas Joa 09.02.96 Turba TIPP 3.10,59
10 Romet Joll 22.11.94 Tabasalu TIPP 3.12,68
11 Johannes Holm 16.03.96 Turba TIPP 3.14,88
12 Ken Miido 13.06.94 Turba TIPP 3.21,43
13 Sander Leppik 12.01.96 Turba TIPP 3.42,08
14 Johannes Joa 09.02.96 Turba TIPP 3.53,93

PB KÕRGUS
1 Mikk Meerents 26.07.91 Keila TIPP 1.90
2 Egert Miljan 04.03.92 Turba TIPP 1.55
3 Tauri Laurik 25.01.92 Keila TIPP 1.50
4 Sven Saagim 10.07.92 Saku TIPP 1.40
5 Märt Erlenheim 07.01.92 Keila TIPP 1.30
6 Margus Mägi 06.07.92 Keila TIPP 1.25
v.a. Martin Petoffer 04.06.89 Keila TIPP 1.90

PD KÕRGUS
1 Ats Kiisa 16.06.96 Turba TIPP 1.35
2 Marken Olop 10.05.96 Keila TIPP 1.30
3 Ronald Plees 29.06.95 Keila TIPP 1.15
4 Toomas Tomberg 10.02.97 Tabasalu TIPP 1.15
5 Taavo Karja 05.02.96 Turba TIPP 1.10
6 Ervin Sepp 16.03.96 Tabasalu TIPP 1.05
7 Toomas Joa 18.06.96 Turba TIPP 1.05
8 Argus Eesmaa 19.07.97 Keila TIPP 1.05
9 Hendrik Lall 96 Keila TIPP 1.05
10 Henry Voolaine 22.5.95 Keila TIPP 1.00

PA KAUGUS
1 Rainer Järvela 20.09.89 Ruila TIPP 5.85
2 Martin Petoffer 04.06.89 Keila TIPP 5.59
3 Mikk Erlenheim 01.07.89 Keila TIPP 5.33
4 Reijo Tolberg 18.09.89 Keila TIPP 5.33
5 Hannes Martma 09.08.89 Keila TIPP 5.24
6 Tõnis Unbsaar 26.11.90 Turba TIPP 5.11
7 Rene Oscar Ariko 24.09.90 Tabasalu TIPP 5.03
8 Allar Erlenheim 21.08.89 Keila TIPP 4.76



PC KAUGUS
1 Madis Kold 10.02.93 Turba TIPP 4.68
2 Silver Valter 17.02.93 Saku TIPP 4.58
3 Kristo Tsekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila TIPP 4.58
4 Kristo Veiberg 17.09.93 Keila TIPP 4.46
5 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila TIPP 4.13
6 Rainer Villmann 11.09.93 Keila TIPP 4.05
7 Ken Miido 13.06.94 Turba TIPP 3.89
8 Kristo Nilov 13.07.94 Tabasalu TIPP 3.79
9 Romet Joll 22.11.94 Tabasalu TIPP 3.76
10 Gert Kaunis 04.07.93 Keila TIPP 3.62
12 Madis Aren 22.07.93 Keila TIPP 3.07

PA KUUL 5 kg
1 Reijo Tolberg 18.09.89 Keila TIPP 13.12
2 Rainer Järvela 20.09.89 Ruila TIPP 11.48
3 Martin Petoffer 04.06.89 Keila TIPP 11.22
4 Kristjan Lepik 29.06.90 Keila TIPP 9.48
5 Mikk Erlenheim 01.07.89 Keila TIPP 9.22
6 Hannes Martma 22.06.89 Keila TIPP 8.66
7 Tõnis Umbsaar 26.11.90 Turba TIPP 8.58
8 Allar Erlenheim 21.08.89 Keila TIPP 7.32
v.a. Taavi Kikas 13.10.88 Tabasalu TIPP 11.15

PB KUUL 4 kg
1 Egert Miljan 04.03.92 Turba TIPP 11.48
2 Peeter Jaanus 08.05.91 Keila TIPP 10.22
3 Mikk Meerents 26.07.91 Keila TIPP 10.14
4 Raidar Pohlak 15.11.91 Keila TIPP 9.43
5 Argo Raudsepp 12.02.91 Keila TIPP 9.40
6 Andri Salu 15.08.92 Keila TIPP 9.23
7 Martin Hein 29.06.92 Keila TIPP 9.07
8 Martin Lindoja 27.11.92 Saku TIPP 8.09
9 Markus Matteus 20.04.92 Keila TIPP 7.76
10 Märt Erlenheim 07.01.92 Keila TIPP 6.79
11 Margus Mägi 06.07.92 Keila TIPP 6.08

PC KUUL 3 kg
1 Madis Kold 10.02.93 Turba TIPP 10.74
2 Kristo Tsekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila TIPP 10.56
3 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila TIPP 9.32
4 Fallon Neeme 10.02.94 Tabasalu TIPP 8.16
5 Rainer Villmann 11.09.93 Keila TIPP 7.74
6 Ken Miido 13.06.94 Turba TIPP 7.52
7 Madis Aren 22.07.93 Keila TIPP 6.06

PD KUUL 3 kg
1 Ats Kiisa 16.06.96 Turba TIPP 9.93
2 Henry Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila TIPP 7.58
3 Johannes Joa 18.06.96 Turba TIPP 7.37
4 Leppik Sander 12.01.96 Turba TIPP 7.05
5 Eric Paimla 06.04.96 Turba TIPP 6.96
6 Keit Kadak 96 Turba TIPP 6.88
7 Ronald Plees 29.06.95 Keila TIPP 6.83
8 Marken Olop 10.05.96 Keila TIPP 6.67
9 Argus Eesmaa 19.07.97 Keila TIPP 6.31
10 Taavo Karja 05.02.96 Turba TIPP 6.29
11 Hendrik Lall 96 Keila TIPP 6.28
12 Johannes Holm 16.03.96 Turba TIPP 6.19
13 Andreas Aljas 11.04.95 Turba TIPP 6.14
14 Toomas Joa 18.06.96 Turba TIPP 5.84
15 Sulo Prees 24.04.97 Turba TIPP 5.75
16 Marek Kogerman 16.02.97 Keila TIPP 5.44
17 Janek Teinmann 16.08.95 Keila TIPP 5.34
18 Marek Leo Toots 21.02.97 Keila TIPP 5.15



TB 60m
1 Mariin Petoffer 29.04.92 Keila TIPP 9,05
2 Kerly Aavik 03.06.91 Turba TIPP 9,09
3 Ragne Vainov 92 Tabasalu TIPP 9,23
4 Daisi Hinnosaar 01.05.91 Keila TIPP 9,28
5 Carmen Grünberg 05.11.91 Keila TIPP 9,32
6 Anne-Mary Vahtre 20.09.92 Keila TIPP 9,34
7 Liis Kullerkann 02.05.91 Keila TIPP 9,56
8 Jaana Hinnosaar 02.05.91 Keila TIPP 9,70
9 Silvia Laiv 20.06.92 Keila TIPP 10,16
V.A Jane Ovsjannikov 21.08.90 Keila TIPP 9,34

TC 60m
1 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila TIPP 8,94
2 Kadri Miggur 04.02.93 Keila TIPP 9,02
3 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila TIPP 9,39
4 Marie Murdla 10.11.93 Keila TIPP 9,59
5 Anu Jõulu 16.11.93 Turba TIPP 9,79
6 Hannaliis Mägiste 24.11.94 Keila TIPP 9,94
7 Katrin Šerstnjov 08.11.93 Turba TIPP 9,96
8 Grete Vahar 94 Keila TIPP 10,06
9 Evelyn Ohtla 94 Tabasalu TIPP 10,33
10 Karoliina Vaher 31.03.94 Keila TIPP 10,37
11 Liisa Linnaks 15.05.94 Turba TIPP 10,43
12 Maret Niitla 27.07.94 Turba TIPP 10,48
13 Laura Lilleorg 15.10.94 Turba TIPP 10,70
14 Airi Adrat 12.09.93 Keila TIPP 10,79
15 Anne-May Kaldoja 09.04.93 Turba TIPP 10,83

TD 60m
1 Aet Laurik 13.03.95 Keila TIPP 8,99
2 Triin Kalmu 15.08.95 Turba TIPP 9,77
3 Eveli Voolens 20.07.95 Saku TIPP 9,90
4 Stiina Prees 08.04.95 Turba TIPP 10,01
5 Grete Sügis 14.12.97 Saku TIPP 10,05
6 Hanna-Lisa Jaanson 26.09.95 Saku TIPP 10,09
7 Kirke Künnapas 13.09.95 Keila TIPP 10,10
8 Kristi Vaino 96 Keila TIPP 10,13
9 Kelli Mets 04.01.95 Saku TIPP 10,13
10 Marian Metsar 13.03.97 Keila TIPP 10,25
11 Mari Männik 09.01.96 Saku TIPP 10,28
12 Merilin Kold 01.05.95 Turba TIPP 10,39
13 Melissa Kaarpalu 95 Keila TIPP 10,40
14 Anette Kaerpõld 04.05.96 Turba TIPP 10,43
15 Kati Nõlvak 09.05.96 Turba TIPP 10,45
16 Hanna-katrin Krestinov 07.03.96 Saku TIPP 10,46
17 Jaanika Tinn 08.05.95 Turba TIPP 10,50
18 Marleen Afanasjev 12.09.95 Keila TIPP 10,58
19 Karet Võsu 17.07.95 Keila TIPP 10,64
20 Linda Männisalu 97 Tabasalu TIPP 10,65
21 Maarja-Liis Uiboupin 31.05.97 Keila TIPP 10,66
22 Kostjak Kristina 14.07.95 Turba TIPP 10,68
23 Hedvig Rass 96 Keila TIPP 10,72
24 Anette Rõõmussaar 97 Tabasalu TIPP 10,77
25 Marie Mesipuu 01.09.97 Keila TIPP 10,78
26 Egli Noodapera 95 Keila TIPP 10,81
27 Katarina Murdla 20.04.96 Keila TIPP 10,89
28 Gerli Israel 02.07.95 Keila TIPP 10,94
29 Grete Kungla 14.02.95 Keila TIPP 10,94
30 Kerli Ööbik 96 Keila TIPP 11,60
31 Kati Jaanus 95 Keila TIPP 12,39
32 Madleen Aren 20.04.95 Keila TIPP 12,56

TB 600m
1 Mariin Petoffer 29.04.92 Keila TIPP 2.01,77
2 Garmen Grünberg 05.11.91 Keila TIPP 2.11,42



TC 600m
1 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila TIPP 2.09,12
2 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila TIPP 2.10,18
3 Anu Jõulu 16.11.93 Turba TIPP 2.10,65
4 Grete Vahar 94 Keila TIPP 2.15,90
5 Triin Kalmu 15.08.95 Turba TIPP 2.19,81
6 Maret Niitla 27.07.94 Turba TIPP 2.20,28
7 Jaanika Tinn 08.05.95 Turba TIPP 2.26,21
8 Stiina Plees 08.04.95 Turba TIPP 2.27,16
9 Merilin Kold 01.05.95 Turba TIPP 2.27,40
10 Laura Lilleorg 15.10.94 Turba TIPP 2.28,62
11 Kati Nõlvak 09.05.96 Turba TIPP 2.28,89
12 Kristiina Kostjak 14.06.95 Turba TIPP 2.42,48

TB KÕRGUS
1 Liis Kullerkann 02.05.91 Keila TIPP 1.55
2 Mariin Petoffer 29.04.92 Keila TIPP 1.45
3 Ragne Vainov 14.04.91 Tabasalu TIPP 1.40
4 Kerly Aavik 03.06.91 Turba TIPP 1.35
5 Anne-Mary Vahtre 20.09.92 Keila TIPP 1.35

TC KÕRGUS
1 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila TIPP 1.35
2 Kristiina Halop 14.03.94 Keila TIPP 1.30
3 Kadri Miggur 04.02.93 Keila TIPP 1.25
4 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila TIPP 1.25
5 Karoliina Vaher 31.03.94 Keila TIPP 1.25
6 Anu Jõulu 16.11.93 Turba TIPP 1.20
7 Hannaliis Mägiste 24.11.94 Keila TIPP 1.10
8-9 Marie Murdla 10.11.93 Keila TIPP 1.10
8-9 Maret Niitla 27.07.94 Turba TIPP 1.10
10 Evelyn Ohtla 94 Tabasalu TIPP 1.05
11 Airi Adrat 12.09.93 Keila TIPP 1.05

TIPP
TD KÕRGUS TIPP
1 Aet Laurik 13.03.95 Keila TIPP 1.35
2 Stiina Prees 08.04.95 Turba TIPP 1.35
3 Kirke Künnapas 13.09.95 Keila TIPP 1.25
4 Jaanika Tinn 08.05.95 Turba TIPP 1.20
5 Gerli Israel 02.07.95 Keila TIPP 1.20
6-7 Grete Kungla 14.02.95 Keila TIPP 1.10
6-7 Marian Metsar 13.03.97 Keila TIPP 1.10
8 Merilin Kold 01.05.95 Turba TIPP 1.10
9 Katarina Murdla 20.04.96 Keila TIPP 1.10
10 Kati Nõlvak 09.05.96 Turba TIPP 1.10
11 Marleen Afanasjev 12.09.95 Keila TIPP 1.05
12 Triin Kalmu 15.08.95 Turba TIPP 1.05
13 Anette Kaerpõld 04.05.96 Turba TIPP 1.00
14 Kostjak Kristina 14.07.95 Turba TIPP 0.95
15 Madleen Aren 20.04.95 Keila TIPP 0.80

TB KAUGUS
1 Liis Kullerkann 02.05.91 Keila TIPP 4.19
2 Mariin Petoffer 29.04.92 Keila TIPP 4.11
3 Ragne Vainov 92 Tabasalu TIPP 4.08
4 Daisi Hinnosaar 01.05.91 Keila TIPP 4.02
5 Kerly Aavik 03.06.91 Turba TIPP 3.98
6 Anne-Mary Vahtre 20.09.92 Keila TIPP 3.62

V.A Tairi Taul 90 Keila TIPP 3.90
V.A Kati Sepping 07.12.90 Keila TIPP 3.88
V.A Jane Ovsjannikov 07.12.90 Keila TIPP 3.86

TIPP



TC KAUGUS TIPP
1 Kadri Miggur 04.02.93 Keila TIPP 4.14
2 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila TIPP 4.01
3 Kristiina Halop 14.03.94 Keila TIPP 3.88
4 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila TIPP 3.87
5 Anu Jõulu 16.11.93 Turba TIPP 3.73
6 Marie Murdla 10.11.93 Keila TIPP 3.55
7 Karoliina Vaher 31.03.94 Keila TIPP 3.47
8 Liisa Linnaks 15.05.94 Turba TIPP 3.33
9 Hannaliis Mägiste 24.11.94 Keila TIPP 3.32
10 Grete Vahar 94 Keila TIPP 3.17
11 Katrin Šerstnjov 08.11.93 Turba TIPP 3.15
12 Laura Lilleorg 15.10.94 Turba TIPP 3.03
13 Maret Niitla 27.07.94 Turba TIPP 3.02
14 Evelyn Ohtla 94 Tabasalu TIPP 2.83
15 Airi Adrat 12.09.93 Keila TIPP 2.59

TD KAUGUS
1 Aet Laurik 13.03.95 Keila TIPP 4.49
2 Eveli Voolens 20.07.95 Saku TIPP 4.17
3 Gerli Israel 02.07.95 Keila TIPP 3.83
4 Egli Noodapera 95 Keila TIPP 3.71
5 Merilin Kold 01.05.95 Turba TIPP 3.68
6 Kirke Künnapas 13.09.95 Keila TIPP 3.68
7 Stiina Prees 08.04.95 Turba TIPP 3.68
8 Anette Rõõmussaar 97 Tabasalu TIPP 3.67
9 Kelli Mets 04.01.95 Saku TIPP 3.58
10 Jaanika Tinn 08.05.95 Turba TIPP 3.52
11 Hanna-Lisa Jaanson 26.09.95 Saku TIPP 3.48
12 Grete Sügis 14.12.97 Saku TIPP 3.48
13 Triin Kalmu 15.08.95 Turba TIPP 3.41
14 Kati Nõlvak 09.05.96 Turba TIPP 3.40
15 Anette Kaerpõld 04.05.96 Turba TIPP 3.40
16 Karet Võsu 17.07.95 Keila TIPP 3.37
17 Marleen Afanasjev 12.09.95 Keila TIPP 3.34
18 Mari Männik 09.01.96 Keila TIPP 3.33
19 Kristi Vaino 96 Keila TIPP 3.30
20 Grete Kungla 14.02.95 Keila TIPP 3.27
21 Hanna-katrin Krestinov 07.03.96 Saku TIPP 3.27
22 Katarina Murdla 20.04.96 Keila TIPP 3.27
23 Marian Metsar 13.03.97 Keila TIPP 3.22
24 Kostjak Kristina 14.07.95 Turba TIPP 3.20
25 Hedvig Rass 96 Keila TIPP 3.18
26 Linda Männisalu 97 Tabasalu TIPP 3.16
27 Marie Mesipuu 01.09.97 Keila TIPP 3.00
28 Maarja-Liis Uiboupin 31.05.97 Keila TIPP 2.93
29 Madleen Aren 20.04.95 Keila TIPP 2.77

TB KUUL
1 Liis Kullerkann 02.05.91 Keila TIPP 9.55
2 Mariin Petoffer 29.04.92 Keila TIPP 8.88
3 Kerly Aavik 03.06.91 Turba TIPP 8.54
4 Ragne Vainov 14.04.91 Tabasalu TIPP 7.75
VA Jane Ovsjannikov 21.08.90 Keila TIPP 7.72

TC KUUL
1 Kadri Miggur 04.02.93 Keila TIPP 8.00
2 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila TIPP 7.11
3 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila TIPP 6.85
4 Katrin Šerstnjov 08.11.93 Turba TIPP 6.48
5 Anne-May Kaldoja 09.04.93 Turba TIPP 6.15
6 Anu Jõulu 16.11.93 Turba TIPP 6.09
7 Karoliina Vaher 31.03.94 Keila TIPP 6.08
8 Marie Murdla 10.11.93 Keila TIPP 5.92
9 Maret Niitla 27.07.94 Turba TIPP 5.06
10 Liisa Linnaks 15.05.94 Turba TIPP 4.70

Peakohtunik Mai Miss Sekretär: I.Idarand


